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2023 CORPORATE MEMBERS 

June 2023  
 

 
Allied Insurance Managers 

Chris Beardslee 
248-853-0930 / cbeardslee@alliedinsmgr.com 

 
Club Caddie 
Travis Kreiger 

717-315-2212 / Travis@clubcaddie.com 

 
Club Prophet Systems 

Ian Versaw 
800-793-1872 / ian@clubprophetsystems.com 

 
Colliers International 

Allen DePuy 
717-554-8519/allen.depuy@colliers.com 

 
Course Logix 

Bay Paul 
248-613-2816 / bpaul@course-logix.com 

 
Doehring Schultz 

Jon Conklin 
989-506-9726/ jconklin@doehringschultz.com 

 
Eagle Golf Productions 

Tom Campbell 
248-890-6982 / tom@eaglegolfproductions.com 

 
E-Z-Go, A Textron Company 

Fritz Middleton 
616-402-3799 / fmiddleton@textron.com 

 
Farm Bureau Insurance 

Brian Herndon 
248-486-4160 / brian.herndon@fbinsmi.com 

 
FlexChecks Inc. 

Diane Pelak 
616-791-7900 / dianepelak@flexchecks.com 

 
Foresight Group 

Brian Kent 
517-999-0041/ briank@foresightgroup.net 

 

ForeUP Golf 

Ed Baker 
586-350-9678 / ebaker@foreup.com 

Any MGCA Member that signs up new service will 

receive a recurring 5% discount off software services 

 
Franklin Golf Management 

Frank Guastella 
906-360-7787 / fguastella@franklin-golf.net 

 
Froggy’s Ball Service 

Al Kidder 
574-361-9824 / froggyak@aol.com 

 
Game of Your Life Foundation 

Rolla Frisinger 
517-279-6164 / rolla@foundationgolfcenter.com 

 
Golf Association of Michigan 

Chris Whitten 
248-478-9242 / cwhitten@gam.org 

 
Golf League Guru 

Jason Snow 
616-457-9581 / jasonsnowpga@gmail.com 
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Greater Michigan Chapter, Club 
Management Association of America 

Tammy Carter 
248-973-7943 / mdgmcma@gmail.com 

 
Greg Johnson Media 

Greg Johnson 
616-560-8995 / greggie24@hotmail.com 

 
Handicomp 

Stewart Healey 
616-457-9581 / shealey@handicomp.com 

 
ICOR Solutions 
Zachary Pittman 

616-287-5607 / Zack.Pittman@iCORadvantage.com 

 
LCM Consulting 

Lynn McEwen 
239-791-6647 

 
Lake Michigan Insurance Agency 

Kenneth Jansen II 
616-949-4250 / kenneth.jansen@lmcu.org 

 
Law Office of Fred Gordon 

Fred Gordon 
248-546-7600 / fgpc7736@aol.com 

 
Lightspeed Commerce 

Ishita Chadha 
866-932-1801/ ishita.chadha@lightspeedhq.com 

 
Maner Costerisan, P.C. 

Sarah Jennings 
517-323-7500 / sjennings@mcecpa.com 

 
Michigan Clubs Fund 

Sharon Novasel 
517-664-2770 / snovasel@regency-group.com 

 
 
 

 
 

Michigan Golf Course Superintendents 
Association 
Adam Ikamas 

888-364-4272 / adamikamas@migcsa.org 

 
Michigan Golfer 

Art McCafferty 
734-507-0241 / artmccaf@glsp.com 

 
Michigan Retailers Association 

Chris Smith 
517-372-5656 / ccsmith@retailers.com 

 
Michigan Section PGA 

Kevin Helm 
517-641-7421 / khelm@michiganpga.com 

 
Midwest Golf & Turf 

Paul Wiltsie 
248-953-1199 / pwiltsie@midwestgt.com 

 
Oetzel-Hartman Group 

James Hartman 
517-336-0001 / jhartman@valbridge.com 

 
On The Mark Golf Sales 

Mark Ozelie 
219-793-2545 / onthemarkgolfsales@gmail.com 

 
Rain Bird 

Chad Kempf 
616-443-2449 / ckempf@rainbird.com 

 
Republic National Distributing Company 

John Merle 
734-308-4271 / John.Merle@rndc-usa.com 

 
Reyes Coca-Cola Bottling 

Ken Titus 
810-569-0187 / Kenneth.Titus@glccd.com 
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Showspan, Inc. 
Carolyn Peticolas Alt 

616-447-2860 / carolyna@showspan.com 

 
Small Business Association of Michigan 

Sherry Bran 
517-267-2210 / sherry.bryan@sbam.org 

 
Sohn Linen 

Tonya Pattison 
517-482-0631 / tanyapattison@sohnlinen.com 

 
Spartan Distributors, Inc. 

Kris Early 
248-373-8800 / Kris.Early@spartandist.com 

 
Trimax Mowing Systems 

Gordie LaFontaine 
gordierva@gmail.com 

 
US Golf Cars 
Adam Weaver 

616-891-6691 / aweaver@usgolfcars.com 

 
Yamaha Golf Cars Plus 

Jim Scholle 
352-408-6900 / jscholle@golfcarsplus.us 
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